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BRUCE ELMSLIE

President***

454-8706

BRAMPTON LINE

Wildwood Realty Inc.

85 GUELPH STREEIT,
Georgetown

873-8839

Serving Halton Hills Area Since 1970

REALTOR

THE SMALL FAMILY BUSINESS THAT SELLS A LOT OF PROPERTY

$298,000. It's a 10! Call Linda®.

OFFER PENDIN

STUNNING TEFIFIA COTTA HOME

| 2.7 ACRES ~ PRIVACY
Resort style 3000+ sq. ft. home. You'll be drawn inside this alluring
open concept residence with sunken living room with marble
surround wall-to-wall fireplace. Huge entertainment size kitchen &
dining room has 4 sliding door walkouts to fabulous decking, pool
area, screened gazebo, and hot tub. Master bedroom wing has 2
bathrooms, office, huge walk-in closet and dressing room, w/o to
pool and adjoining laundry room. Sun-filled main floor sunroom (18-
1/2" x22') with 15’ high cathedral ceiling and w/o to pool will excite
and delight you. 4 bdrms, 3 baths, ceramics pius walk-up attic could
be developed. Attached over-sized insulated and heated
garage/workshop. 2.7 acres of privacy plus!! Careful! You may not
want to leave. Resort living!! $915,900.

KIDS R WELCOME!
Quality built Great Gulf home in terrific location
adjacent park and close to schools. Lofty ceilings and
tall windows in tranquil living rm and gleaming
hardwood in both living & dining rooms. Upgraded
eat-in kitchen adjoins generous fam rm with charming
gas FP accent. Four, bright and roomy bdrms
upstairs. Finished bsmt boasts rec rm and cosy office
or 5th bdrm with Berber carpeting. Asking $369,900.
Call Linda* to view this gem! WW-891

WHITE GLOVE TREATMENT!!
This four level Flamingo model shows well inside and out! Beyond French doors is the beautiful
living/dining rm combo with bay window and gleaming hardwood. Crisp white trim work and classic
wainscotting. Spotless kitchen overlooks large main floor family room with woodburning FP and
walkout to lovely fenced yard. Amazing 15’ x 50" ft. concrete patio! Hdwd on 3 firs, 4 bright
bedrooms. Furnace, air, bathrooms & windows have been updated. Flexible closing. Asking

 “OVERLOOKS GOLF COURSE”

WW-830
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“POOL”
Updated and move in condition. Unique floor
plan in this 2,000 sq. ft. bungalow. Exposed
cathedral ceilings, stone fireplaces, updated
kitchen and bathroom, sunken dining room,
new windows, new soffit and fascia, new
high efficiency furnace, main floor office,
finished basement, inground pool and big
fenced and private treed yard (85'x190°).”
Move in and enjoy.” $363,900.
WW-870
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THE ART OF LNING 1WEI..L'
Portrayed gracefully in this modern freehold 3 bedroom
townhouse. Beautifully decorated, this 3 level townhouse
boasts a generous kitchen with walk-in pantry, family room
with classy gas fireplace, entertainment sized deck, walk-out
basement, and single car garage. The master bedroom has
a walk-in closet and a gorgeous spa like ensuite with a
soaker tub and separate shower. This one won't last! Call
Jennifer* or Tony* for your gusded tour. Asking $237,900.

WW-887
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PARADISE BACKYAHD - ;
Huge pie shaped lot. Fabulous landscaping (majestic @8 |
trees, perennial gardens,

and span 3,150 sq. ft.
Gleaming hardwood flrs, quality carpets, new
windows, new shingles. 4 large bdrms, 3 bathrooms,
massive kit. with centre island, main flr family room,
FP and access to entertainment size deck. Central
air, central vac, French doors to large living room
and dining room. Huge master bedroom with his and
her closets and big ensuite bath. “A Rare Find". Call
Bruce*** for viewing. $454,900.
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home full of upgrades.

TONY
FITZSIMONS

Sales
Representative®™

WW-860

OPEN

HOUSE

Sunday, 2:00-4:00 pm
15765 Mlsslssauga Fh:i at Belfnuntal '
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ESTATE SALE - BELFOUNTAIN!!
Bring your tools and your paint brushes! Lots of
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